
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

07788858 

Name of Company 

Visick Bars and Restaurants Limited T/A Maxims 

|/We 

Christopher David Stevens, 4th Floor, Southfield House, 11 Liverpool Gardens, Worthing, 

BN11 1RY 

Colin lan Vickers, 4th Floor, Southfield House, 11 Liverpool Gardens, Worthing, BN11 1RY 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 02 April 2015 

Signed wxe— Date 02 April 2015 

eRe povisory LLP For Official Use 
Southfield House Insolvency Section Post Room 

11 Liverpool Gardens 

Worthing 

Ref V0172WOR/CDS/CIV/COB/JNN/SMC/KL 
“A44NBULW* 

A31 #79 Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 

S
A
T
U
R
D
A
Y
 

04/04/2015 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



” Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Visick Bars and Restaurants Limited T/A Maxims 

on the 2 April 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

t 

X 

Full Name « \rreke Nick 

Signed 

Dated 2}/¢ lass 



Visick Bars and Restaurants Limited T/A Maxims 

Statement Of Affairs as at 2 April 2015 

A - Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 
£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge. 

Piant & Machinery 1,102 00 10,000 00 

Furniture & Equipment 2,963 00 11,500 00 

Stock Uncertain 

Cash at Bank 1,000 00 1,000 00 
Rent Deposit 3,950 00 NIL 

Directors Loan Account 11,637 08 Uncertain 

Uncharged assets: 
Leasehold Property 30,000 00 Uncertain 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 22,500 00 

Signature goeE Date 2 | lis 



“Visick Bars and Restaurants Limited T/A Maxims 

Statement Of Affairs as at 2 April 2015 

Ai - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 22,500 00 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 22,500 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 
NIL 

22,500 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 7,500 00 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 15,000 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

Floating Charge Creditor 32,486 37 
32,486 37 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (17,486 37) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 7,500 00 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 7,500 00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Unsecured Creditors 32,135 82 
HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE 16,308 34 
HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 50,861 24 

Landlord 6,423 76 
105,729 16 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (98,229 16) 

Shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003 (brought down) 17,486 37 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (115,715 53) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders. 100 00 
100 00 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (115,815 53) 

Signature ZAZA Date acs bs 



Sep 
e 

e
Z
e
e
 

ES 
steer 

| WLOL 

Eroc/e1/Or 
| 

_saryuaqag 
pue 

spiel 
e
b
 

T|Ze SBbTE 
"INH SiouINn[ 
- SWIOISh) 

g 
enuaneY 

WH 
OOT 

MLe 
VbJa 

VOpUOT 
“alenbs 

Jans 
MON 

S 
BaRUAD 

eb 
eb 

CAb 
TZNG 

“Xessng 
sey 

“OUINOGISEY 
JaNs 

ANOS 
€| 

PIT 
SMON 

SISTED 
09 

221 
TNS 

bZNA 
“Weise 

Hed 
ssoulsng 

ebpuig 
AaUNOW 

9 UN 
PaUUIry 

Sores 
USWIGINOY OUUAIED 

JO Bulseay 
AREY 

‘eseyzund 
aury JapuN 

svoH!pas> ARUAPH 